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Resultat Kraftmätningen
Arangör: IK Orient
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Klubb Mixat Flickor Pojkar
IFK Växjö
Linköpings GIF
Huddinge AIS
IFK Tumba
Malmö AI
Hässelby SK
IF Göta
Täby IS
IK Ymer
Brattås CK
Västerås FK 0 0 0
Nyköpings BIS
Sundsvalls FI
Piteå IF
Hammarby IF
Luleå FIF
IFK Helsingborg
Göteborgs KIK
Hovslätts IK
Upsala IF
Ullevi FK 0
IF Rigor
Upsala IF
Haparanda SKT 0

34 462 15 328 13 676
30 487 13 198 12 251
32 695 13 146 13 912
31 741 15 783 10 613
29 941 11 433 13 058
29 897 12 969 11 728
28 541 12 276 11 261
29 902 12 804 12 098
30 082 11 966 12 980
27 427 11 201 11 774

25 116 7 831 12 342
25 938 10 635 11 047
25 485 11 465 10 004
28 835 13 036 10 850
23 641 10 157 9 585

12 936
11 588
10 765
12 049

8 725
11 587



Stafetter

Heat 1

1 Huddinge AIS 2.32,28
Ludvig Hillenfjärd Felicia Bodaxell Anton Roos Matilda Grundström Anton Öhman Nicole Berner

2 IFK Växjö 2.33,88
Olof Östenberg Linn Bengtsson Carl Wiberg Beatrice Lantz Daniel Lundborg Hanna Hoff

3 Malmö AI 2.33,95
James Gaudiello Patricia Striner Warsame Hassan Sofia Tingestedt Austin Hamilton Alexandra Wiberg

4 IFK Tumba 2.34,90
David Svensson Mathilda Eriksson Tobias Jonsson Lovisa Östervall Josef Norin Johanna Dyremark

5 Hässelby SK 2.36,22
Marcus Jaurell Veronica Enblom Edwin Andersson Astrid Rosvall Carlos Jonsson Jenny Wingqvist

6 IK Ymer 2.36,81
Sanya Somsaart Linnea Johansson Nils Eickhoff Johanna Stadig Simon Larsson Emelie Rantzow

7 Linköpings GIF 2.37,72
Max Hrelja Rebecka Svedberg Niklas Bergman Larsson Linnea Agefjäll Adam Kagebäck Jenny Lestander

8 Täby IS 2.38,08
Anton Cigéhn Lovisa Linde Julius Larsen Brolin Bianca Salming William Frode Helena Kolte

Heat 2

1 IF Göta 2.38,04
Henrik Larsson Lovisa Pettersson Max Nero Alexandra Larsson Jakob Masth Larsson Minna Svärd

2 Hammarby IF 2.38,56
Alex Bierhance Söderberg Ida Fritzdorf Kåberg Anton Hördell Hanna Kapell Frank Förnestig Marina Janhunen

3 Nyköpings BIS 2.38,61
Gustaf Borg Maja Fagerholm Henning André Matilda Lundh David Bergström Emma Bäckman

4 Brattås CK 2.43,34
Robin Gustafsson Ebba Olsson Filip Augustsson Sandra Vallin Elias Martinsson Emma Harrysson

5 Sundsvalls FI 2.45,29
Oskar Mårtensson Kajsa Östman Yonathan Helsing Jenni Sandgren Simon Sigurd Julia Söderberg

6 Piteå IF 2.47,73
Nuttakit Tacum Madelene Dahlberg Axel Pihl Isabelle Nilsson Jonas Sjödin Ellen Eklund

7 Luleå FIF 2.48,95
Erik Hammarbergh Anna-Kajsa Lampa Hampus Wallström Rosa Vallgårda Jakob Vikström Melinda Hedstig

u.t. Upsala IF 2.41,82
Karl Sjölander Sofia Lindh Filip Björklund Elsa Herlitz William Kisekka Nora Jansson
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P 15 800 m Final 1/9  17:30

Heat 1
1 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 2.30,52
2 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 2.34,58
3 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 2.38,93
4 Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI 2.41,65
5 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 2.41,94
6 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 2.44,86

Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF DNS
Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF DNS

Heat 2
1 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 2.27,42
2 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 2.34,65
3 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 2.36,07
4 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 2.41,73
5 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 2.42,95
6 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 2.55,90
7 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 2.59,23

Tobias Djuvfeldt 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor DNS

Heat 3
1 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 2.22,46
2 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 2.23,63
3 Alexander Ivehammar 1998 Linköping GIF 2.29,10
4 Herman Lönnqvist 1998 Upsala IF 2.30,50
5 Philip Nilsson Sparf 1998 Brattås CK 2.30,80
6 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 2.30,94
7 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 2.31,21
8 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 2.31,24

Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK DNS

Heat 4
1 Jakob Wikström 1997 Luleå FIF 2.24,72
2 Axel Ramhult 1998 IK Ymer 2.25,94
3 Gustav Borg 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.26,72
4 Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI 2.28,31
5 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 2.31,84
6 David Bergström 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.32,23
7 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 2.34,28
8 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 2.36,29
9 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 2.36,62

Heat 5
1 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 2.20,62
2 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 2.23,53
3 Johan Davidsson 1997 IFK Växjö 2.25,00
4 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 2.26,82
5 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 2.27,11
6 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 2.32,78

Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba DNS
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Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer DNF

Heat 6
1 Jesper Sigridsson 1997 IK Ymer 2.16,04
2 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 2.19,08
3 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 2.20,14
4 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 2.21,89
5 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 2.22,47
6 Rickard Karlsson 1997 Hässelby SK 2.24,27
7 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 2.27,54
8 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 2.30,01

Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI DQ

Heat 7
1 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 2.12,07
2 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 2.12,46
3 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.12,91
4 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 2.18,46
5 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 2.23,18
6 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 2.23,49
7 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 2.25,83

Joel Thorsson 1997 Malmö AI DNS
Elias Larsson 1997 Malmö AI DNS

Heat 8
1 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 2.10,65
2 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 2.11,70
3 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.12,10
4 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 2.13,00
5 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 2.13,77
6 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 2.13,91
7 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 2.22,70
8 Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS 2.27,27

Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS DNS

Heat 9
1 Warsame Hassan 1998 Malmö AI 2.01,28
2 Abdisalaam Geedi 1997 Upsala IF 2.03,76
3 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 2.04,38
4 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.04,98
5 Christoffer Ahl 1998 Hammarby FI 2.06,88
6 Erik Djurberg 1997 Upsala IF 2.07,90
7 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 2.08,37
8 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 2.09,63
9 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 2.11,05

P 15 800 m Final - Sammanställning
1 Warsame Hassan 1998 Malmö AI 2.01,28
2 Abdisalaam Geedi 1997 Upsala IF 2.03,76
3 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 2.04,38
4 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.04,98
5 Christoffer Ahl 1998 Hammarby FI 2.06,88
6 Erik Djurberg 1997 Upsala IF 2.07,90
7 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 2.08,37
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8 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 2.09,63
9 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 2.10,65
10 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 2.11,05
11 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 2.11,70
12 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 2.12,07
13 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.12,10
14 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 2.12,46
15 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.12,91
16 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 2.13,00
17 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 2.13,77
18 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 2.13,91
19 Jesper Sigridsson 1997 IK Ymer 2.16,04
20 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 2.18,46
21 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 2.19,08
22 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 2.20,14
23 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 2.20,62
24 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 2.21,89
25 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 2.22,46
26 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 2.22,47
27 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 2.22,70
28 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 2.23,18
29 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 2.23,49
30 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 2.23,53
31 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 2.23,63
32 Rickard Karlsson 1997 Hässelby SK 2.24,27
33 Jakob Wikström 1997 Luleå FIF 2.24,72
34 Johan Davidsson 1997 IFK Växjö 2.25,00
35 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 2.25,83
36 Axel Ramhult 1998 IK Ymer 2.25,94
37 Gustav Borg 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.26,72
38 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 2.26,82
39 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 2.27,11
40 Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS 2.27,27
41 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 2.27,42
42 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 2.27,54
43 Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI 2.28,31
44 Alexander Ivehammar 1998 Linköping GIF 2.29,10
45 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 2.30,01
46 Herman Lönnqvist 1998 Upsala IF 2.30,50
47 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 2.30,52
48 Philip Nilsson Sparf 1998 Brattås CK 2.30,80
49 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 2.30,94
50 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 2.31,21
51 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 2.31,24
52 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 2.31,84
53 David Bergström 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.32,23
54 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 2.32,78
55 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 2.34,28
56 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 2.34,58
57 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 2.34,65
58 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 2.36,07
59 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 2.36,29
60 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 2.36,62
61 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 2.38,93
62 Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI 2.41,65
63 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 2.41,73
64 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 2.41,94
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65 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 2.42,95
66 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 2.44,86
67 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 2.55,90
68 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 2.59,23

Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF DNS
Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF DNS
Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor DNS
Tobias Djuvfeldt 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK DNS
Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba DNS
Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer DNF
Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI DQ
Elias Larsson 1997 Malmö AI DNS
Joel Thorsson 1997 Malmö AI DNS
Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS DNS

P 15 100 mh 84,0 Final 1/9  00:00

Heat 1 Vind: -1,4
1 Filip Björklund 1998 Upsala IF 15,37
2 Herman Lönnqvist 1998 Upsala IF 16,71
3 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 23,32

Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF DNS

Heat 2 Vind: -0,7
1 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 16,43
2 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 16,47
3 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 17,33
4 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 17,60

Heat 3 Vind: +0,7
1 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 15,51
2 Gustav Borg 1998 Nyköpings BIS 18,20
3 Axel Ramhult 1998 IK Ymer 18,38
4 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 18,78
5 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 19,72
6 Isak Lindqvist 1998 Luleå FIF 20,06

Heat 4 Vind: -0,9
1 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 17,44
2 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 17,79
3 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 18,25
4 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 18,64
5 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 19,26
6 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 20,19

Heat 5 Vind: 0,0
1 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 16,45
2 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 16,46
3 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 18,10
4 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 18,25
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5 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 18,43
6 Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad 20,09

Heat 6 Vind: -0,2
1 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 15,35
2 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 16,15
3 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 17,18
4 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 17,60
5 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 18,61
6 Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK 19,48

Heat 7 Vind: +0,4
1 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 16,06
2 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 16,50
3 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 16,67
4 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 16,69
5 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 16,94
6 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 17,72

Heat 8 Vind: +0,5
1 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 16,01
2 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 16,25
3 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 16,56
4 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 16,66
5 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 16,91
6 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 17,24

Heat 9 Vind: +2,8
1 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 15,04
2 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 15,26
3 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 15,37
4 Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI 15,40
5 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 15,51
6 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 20,73

Heat 10 Vind: +0,7
1 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 15,17
2 David Bergström 1998 Nyköpings BIS 15,28
3 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 15,45
4 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 15,56
5 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 15,96
6 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 16,01

Heat 11 Vind: +0,8
1 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 14,64
2 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 15,03
3 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 15,05
4 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 15,08
5 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 15,46
6 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 15,48

Heat 12 Vind: +1,5
1 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 13,90
2 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 13,92
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3 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 14,01
4 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 14,22
5 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 14,97
6 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 18,17

P 15 100 mh 84,0 Final - Sammanställning
1 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 13,90
2 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 13,92
3 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 14,01
4 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 14,22
5 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 14,64
6 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 14,97
7 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 15,03
8 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 15,04
9 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 15,05
10 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 15,08
11 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 15,17
12 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 15,26
13 David Bergström 1998 Nyköpings BIS 15,28
14 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 15,35
15 Filip Björklund 1998 Upsala IF 15,37
16 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 15,37
17 Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI 15,40
18 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 15,45
19 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 15,46
20 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 15,48
21 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 15,51
22 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 15,51
23 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 15,56
24 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 15,96
25 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 16,01
26 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 16,01
27 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 16,06
28 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 16,15
29 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 16,25
30 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 16,43
31 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 16,45
32 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 16,46
33 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 16,47
34 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 16,50
35 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 16,56
36 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 16,66
37 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 16,67
38 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 16,69
39 Herman Lönnqvist 1998 Upsala IF 16,71
40 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 16,91
41 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 16,94
42 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 17,18
43 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 17,24
44 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 17,33
45 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 17,44
46 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 17,60
47 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 17,60
48 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 17,72
49 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 17,79
50 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 18,10
51 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 18,17
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52 Gustav Borg 1998 Nyköpings BIS 18,20
53 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 18,25
54 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 18,25
55 Axel Ramhult 1998 IK Ymer 18,38
56 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 18,43
57 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 18,61
58 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 18,64
59 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 18,78
60 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 19,26
61 Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK 19,48
62 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 19,72
63 Isak Lindqvist 1998 Luleå FIF 20,06
64 Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad 20,09
65 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 20,19
66 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 20,73
67 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 23,32

Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF DNS

P 15 Höjd Final 31/8  15:00

Pool 1
1 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 1,81
2 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 1,69
2 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 1,69
2 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 1,69
2 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 1,69
6 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 1,65
7 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 1,61
7 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 1,61
9 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 1,57
9 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 1,57
11 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 1,53
12 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 1,45

Pool 2
1 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 1,73
2 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 1,69
2 Jacob Gardenkrans 1997 Malmö AI 1,69
4 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 1,61
5 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 1,53
5 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 1,53
7 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 1,49
7 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 1,49
9 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 1,45
10 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 1,21

Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI ej res
Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS

Pool 3
1 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 1,77
2 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 1,73
3 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 1,69
4 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 1,65
4 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 1,65
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6 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 1,61
6 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 1,61
6 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 1,61
9 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 1,53
9 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 1,53
11 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 1,45
12 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 1,41

Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS

Pool 4
1 Jesper Sigridsson 1997 IK Ymer 1,65
2 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 1,65
3 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 1,53
4 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 1,53
4 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 1,53
6 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 1,49
7 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 1,49
8 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 1,41
9 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 1,37
10 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 1,33

Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS DNS

Pool 5
1 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 1,73
2 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 1,69
3 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 1,61
4 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 1,53
4 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 1,53
4 Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI 1,53
4 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 1,53
8 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 1,41
8 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 1,41

Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI DNS

Pool 6
1 Oscar Gustafsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 1,69
2 Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI 1,57
3 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 1,53
3 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 1,53
5 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 1,49
6 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 1,41
6 Isak Lindqvist 1998 Luleå FIF 1,41
8 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 1,37
8 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 1,37
10 Oscar Ekberg 1997 Piteå IF 1,33
10 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 1,33
12 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 1,29
12 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 1,29

Pool 7
1 Filip Björklund 1998 Upsala IF 1,73
2 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 1,49
3 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 1,49
4 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 1,45
5 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 1,41
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6 Simon Kesti 1997 Upsala IF 1,41
7 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 1,37
8 Herman Lönnqvist 1998 Upsala IF 1,21

Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor DNS

P 15 Höjd Final - Sammanställning
1 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 1,81
2 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 1,77
3 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 1,73
4 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 1,73
5 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 1,73
6 Filip Björklund 1998 Upsala IF 1,73
7 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 1,69
8 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 1,69
9 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 1,69
10 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 1,69
11 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 1,69
12 Jacob Gardenkrans 1997 Malmö AI 1,69
13 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 1,69
14 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 1,69
15 Oscar Gustafsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 1,69
16 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 1,65
17 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 1,65
18 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 1,65
19 Jesper Sigridsson 1997 IK Ymer 1,65
20 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 1,65
21 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 1,61
22 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 1,61
23 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 1,61
24 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 1,61
25 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 1,61
26 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 1,61
27 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 1,61
28 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 1,57
29 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 1,57
30 Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI 1,57
31 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 1,53
32 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 1,53
33 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 1,53
34 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 1,53
35 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 1,53
36 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 1,53
37 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 1,53
38 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 1,53
39 Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI 1,53
40 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 1,53
41 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 1,53
42 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 1,53
43 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 1,53
44 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 1,53
45 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 1,49
46 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 1,49
47 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 1,49
48 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 1,49
49 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 1,49
50 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 1,49
51 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 1,49
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52 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 1,45
53 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 1,45
54 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 1,45
55 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 1,45
56 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 1,41
57 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 1,41
58 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 1,41
59 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 1,41
60 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 1,41
61 Isak Lindqvist 1998 Luleå FIF 1,41
62 Simon Kesti 1997 Upsala IF 1,41
63 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 1,41
64 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 1,37
65 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 1,37
66 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 1,37
67 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 1,37
68 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 1,33
69 Oscar Ekberg 1997 Piteå IF 1,33
70 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 1,33
71 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 1,29
72 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 1,29
73 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 1,21
74 Herman Lönnqvist 1998 Upsala IF 1,21

Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI ej res
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS DNS
Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI DNS
Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor DNS

P 15 Längd Final 1/9  09:30

Pool 1
1 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 6,16 -0,2
2 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,81 0,0
3 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 5,60 -0,7
4 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,29 -1,4
5 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 5,26 -1,1
6 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 5,25 -1,6
7 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 5,23 -1,3
8 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 5,21 -1,9
9 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 5,14 +0,7
10 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 5,12
11 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 5,11 -1,7
12 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 5,10 -0,7
13 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 5,07 -2,6
13 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,07 -1,3
15 Jesper Arbinge 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,06 -1,9
16 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 4,99 -2,2
17 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 4,92 +0,6
18 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 4,86 -0,7
19 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 4,78 -1,1
20 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 4,68 -3,3
21 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 4,56 -0,5
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Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI DNS
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba DNS

Pool 2
1 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 6,07 +0,5
2 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 5,95 0,0
3 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 5,69 +0,5
4 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 5,64 +0,2
5 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 5,58 +0,3
6 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 5,57 +1,1
7 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 5,54 0,0
8 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 5,39 +0,9
9 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 5,35 +0,9
10 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 5,25 +0,1
11 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 5,18 +0,3
12 Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK 5,09 +0,1
12 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 5,09 +1,0
14 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 5,05 0,0
15 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 5,00 0,0
16 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 4,93 +0,7
17 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 4,75 +0,4
18 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 4,53 0,0
19 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 4,40 +0,4
20 Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS 4,21 +0,8
21 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 4,18 +0,9
22 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 4,17 0,0
23 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 3,92 0,0
24 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 3,90 +0,9

Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS DNS

Pool 3
1 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 5,73 +0,2
2 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 5,61 0,0
2 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 5,61 0,0
4 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 5,58 +0,2
5 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 5,37 0,0
6 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 5,17 +0,5
7 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 5,16 0,0
8 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 5,00 +0,1
9 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 4,89 0,0
10 Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI 4,80 0,0
11 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 4,67 +1,3
12 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 4,58 0,0
13 Henrik Lindström 1998 Luleå FIF 4,48 +0,5
14 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 4,32 +0,9
15 Jakob Wikström 1997 Luleå FIF 4,30 0,0
16 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 4,29 0,0
17 Christoffer Ahl 1998 Hammarby FI 4,27 +0,7
18 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 4,25 0,0
19 Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI 4,24 +0,5
20 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 4,04 +1,2

Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI DNS
Filip Sigurd 1998 Sundsvalls FI DNS
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Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF EJ 
RES

Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF DNS
Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI DNS
Isak Lindqvist 1998 Luleå FIF DNS

Pool 4
1 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 5,52 -0,1
2 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 5,14 0,0
3 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 4,86 0,0
4 Erik Djurberg 1997 Upsala IF 4,83 +0,5
5 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 4,80 0,0
6 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 4,60 +1,4
7 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 4,52 +0,1
8 Abdisalaam Geedi 1997 Upsala IF 4,51 0,0
9 Simon Kesti 1997 Upsala IF 4,48 0,0
10 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 4,43 +0,2
11 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 4,41 -0,4

P 15 Längd Final - Sammanställning
1 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 6,16 -0,2
2 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 6,07 +0,5
3 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 5,95 0,0
4 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,81 0,0
5 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 5,73 +0,2
6 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 5,69 +0,5
7 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 5,64 +0,2
8 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 5,61 0,0
9 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 5,61 0,0
10 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 5,60 -0,7
11 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 5,58 +0,3
12 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 5,58 +0,2
13 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 5,57 +1,1
14 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 5,54 0,0
15 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 5,52 -0,1
16 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 5,39 +0,9
17 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 5,37 0,0
18 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 5,35 +0,9
19 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,29 -1,4
20 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 5,26 -1,1
21 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 5,25 -1,6
22 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 5,25 +0,1
23 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 5,23 -1,3
24 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 5,21 -1,9
25 Edwin Andersson 1997 Hässelby SK 5,18 +0,3
26 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 5,17 +0,5
27 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 5,16 0,0
28 Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS 5,14 +0,7
29 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 5,14 0,0
30 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 5,12
31 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 5,11 -1,7
32 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 5,10 -0,7
33 Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK 5,09 +0,1
34 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 5,09 +1,0
35 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,07 -1,3
36 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 5,07 -2,6
37 Jesper Arbinge 1997 Huddinge AIS 5,06 -1,9
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38 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 5,05 0,0
39 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 5,00 0,0
40 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 5,00 +0,1
41 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 4,99 -2,2
42 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 4,93 +0,7
43 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 4,92 +0,6
44 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 4,89 0,0
45 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 4,86 -0,7
46 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 4,86 0,0
47 Erik Djurberg 1997 Upsala IF 4,83 +0,5
48 Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI 4,80 0,0
49 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 4,80 0,0
50 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 4,78 -1,1
51 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 4,75 +0,4
52 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 4,68 -3,3
53 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 4,67 +1,3
54 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 4,60 +1,4
55 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 4,58 0,0
56 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 4,56 -0,5
57 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 4,53 0,0
58 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 4,52 +0,1
59 Abdisalaam Geedi 1997 Upsala IF 4,51 0,0
60 Henrik Lindström 1998 Luleå FIF 4,48 +0,5
61 Simon Kesti 1997 Upsala IF 4,48 0,0
62 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 4,43 +0,2
63 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 4,41 -0,4
64 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 4,40 +0,4
65 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 4,32 +0,9
66 Jakob Wikström 1997 Luleå FIF 4,30 0,0
67 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 4,29 0,0
68 Christoffer Ahl 1998 Hammarby FI 4,27 +0,7
69 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 4,25 0,0
70 Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI 4,24 +0,5
71 Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS 4,21 +0,8
72 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 4,18 +0,9
73 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 4,17 0,0
74 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 4,04 +1,2
75 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 3,92 0,0
76 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 3,90 +0,9

Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba DNS
Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI DNS
Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS DNS
Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI DNS
Filip Sigurd 1998 Sundsvalls FI DNS
Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF EJ 

RES
Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF DNS
Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI DNS
Isak Lindqvist 1998 Luleå FIF DNS

P 15 Kula4,0 Final 31/8  15:01

Pool 1
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1 Jacob Gardenkrans 1997 Malmö AI 16,09
2 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 15,93
3 Jesper Arbinge 1997 Huddinge AIS 14,00
4 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 12,32
5 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 11,27
6 Theodor Ahlström 1998 IFK Växjö 11,17
7 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 11,09
8 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,76
9 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,72
10 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 10,63
11 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,58
12 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 10,39
13 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 9,85
14 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 9,84
15 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 9,80
16 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 9,46
17 Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI 8,98
18 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 8,85
19 Elias Larsson 1997 Malmö AI 8,84
20 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 8,76
21 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 8,60
22 Johan Davidsson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,56
23 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 8,50
24 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 7,73
25 Alexander Ivehammar 1998 Linköping GIF 6,95
26 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 6,86
27 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 6,16

Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS

Pool 2
1 Oliver Tered 1997 Hässelby SK 12,59
2 Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad 12,02
3 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 12,00
4 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 11,62
5 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 11,59
6 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 11,33
7 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 10,74
8 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 10,66
9 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 10,34
9 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 10,34
11 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 10,30
12 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 10,11
13 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 9,77
14 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 9,71
15 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 9,18
16 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 9,09
17 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 8,71
18 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 8,68
19 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 8,13
20 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 8,01
21 Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK 7,96
22 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 7,11
23 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 6,66

Erik Palmqvist 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Rasmus Eriksson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK DNS
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Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS DNS

Pool 3
1 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 13,75
2 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 13,24
3 Oscar Gustafsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 13,04
4 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 11,34
5 Gustav Borg 1998 Nyköpings BIS 11,30
6 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 10,92
7 Henrik Lindström 1998 Luleå FIF 10,73
8 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 10,60
9 Oscar Ekberg 1997 Piteå IF 10,51
10 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 10,18
11 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 10,06
12 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 9,93
13 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 9,90
14 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 9,63
15 Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI 9,31
16 Filip Sigurd 1998 Sundsvalls FI 9,17
17 Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI 8,98
18 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 8,82
19 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 8,74
20 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 8,36
21 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 8,34
22 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 7,65

Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI EJ. res.

Pool 4
1 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 10,55
2 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 9,23
3 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 8,63
4 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 8,49
5 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 8,12
6 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 7,87
7 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 7,80
8 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 7,66

P 15 Kula4,0 Final - Sammanställning
1 Jacob Gardenkrans 1997 Malmö AI 16,09
2 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 15,93
3 Jesper Arbinge 1997 Huddinge AIS 14,00
4 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 13,75
5 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 13,24
6 Oscar Gustafsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 13,04
7 Oliver Tered 1997 Hässelby SK 12,59
8 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 12,32
9 Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad 12,02
10 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 12,00
11 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 11,62
12 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 11,59
13 Oskar Mårtensson 1997 Sundsvalls FI 11,34
14 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 11,33
15 Gustav Borg 1998 Nyköpings BIS 11,30
16 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 11,27
17 Theodor Ahlström 1998 IFK Växjö 11,17
18 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 11,09

© Arena v2.0 RunPro Systems 2012-09-03 07:44:31



19 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 10,92
20 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,76
21 Jacob Masth Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 10,74
22 Henrik Lindström 1998 Luleå FIF 10,73
23 Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,72
24 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 10,66
25 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 10,63
26 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 10,60
27 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,58
28 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 10,55
29 Oscar Ekberg 1997 Piteå IF 10,51
30 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 10,39
31 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 10,34
32 Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS 10,34
33 Max Nero 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 10,30
34 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 10,18
35 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 10,11
36 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 10,06
37 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 9,93
38 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 9,90
39 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 9,85
40 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 9,84
41 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 9,80
42 Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 9,77
43 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 9,71
44 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 9,63
45 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 9,46
46 Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI 9,31
47 Karl Sjölander 1997 Upsala IF 9,23
48 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 9,18
49 Filip Sigurd 1998 Sundsvalls FI 9,17
50 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 9,09
51 Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI 8,98
52 Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI 8,98
53 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 8,85
54 Elias Larsson 1997 Malmö AI 8,84
55 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 8,82
56 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 8,76
57 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 8,74
58 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 8,71
59 Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK 8,68
60 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 8,63
61 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 8,60
62 Johan Davidsson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,56
63 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 8,50
64 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 8,49
65 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 8,36
66 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 8,34
67 Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad 8,13
68 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 8,12
69 Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS 8,01
70 Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK 7,96
71 William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor 7,87
72 Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor 7,80
73 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 7,73
74 Douglas Holmström 1998 Upsala IF 7,66
75 Markus Nilsson 1997 Luleå FIF 7,65
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76 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 7,11
77 Alexander Ivehammar 1998 Linköping GIF 6,95
78 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 6,86
79 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 6,66
80 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 6,16

Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Erik Palmqvist 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Rasmus Eriksson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS DNS
Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK DNS
Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI EJ. res.

P 15 Spjut 600g Final 1/9  09:30

Pool 1
1 Jacob Gardenkrans 1997 Malmö AI 45,71
2 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 45,61
3 Theodor Ahlström 1998 IFK Växjö 44,20
4 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 40,84
5 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 40,81
6 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 40,76
7 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 37,55
8 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 36,06
9 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 35,78
10 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 35,66
11 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 34,91
12 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 31,45
13 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 31,40
14 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 30,51
15 Jesper Arbinge 1997 Huddinge AIS 30,32
16 Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI 29,93
17 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 29,39
18 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 28,82
19 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 28,37
20 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 28,29
21 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 27,97
22 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 26,09
23 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 23,08
24 Alexander Ivehammar 1998 Linköping GIF 19,71
25 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 18,87

Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS EJ 

RES
Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS

Pool 2
1 Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad 44,12
2 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 42,09
3 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 41,18
4 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 40,75
5 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 39,42
6 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 39,24
7 Tobias Djuvfeldt 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 36,06
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8 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 36,03
9 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 35,39
10 Andreas Djuvfeldt 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 35,22
11 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 33,16
12 Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS 31,71
13 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 30,46
14 Oliver Tered 1997 Hässelby SK 29,45
15 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 27,37
16 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 24,73
17 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 23,69
18 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 23,12
19 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 20,57
20 Axel Ramhult 1998 IK Ymer 16,66
21 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 14,49

Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS DNS
Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK DNS
Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Erik Palmqvist 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Rasmus Eriksson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS DNS
Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS EJ 

RES

Pool 3
1 Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI 42,58
2 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 41,74
3 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 38,66
4 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 37,85
5 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 37,27
6 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 36,56
7 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 35,72
8 Oscar Ekberg 1997 Piteå IF 32,10
9 Filip Sigurd 1998 Sundsvalls FI 30,72
10 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 30,34
11 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 30,23
12 Oscar Gustafsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 30,20
13 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 30,10
14 Henrik Lindström 1998 Luleå FIF 30,08
15 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 27,80
16 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 27,70
17 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 27,22
18 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 27,15
19 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 25,72
20 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 25,17
21 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 23,09
22 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 18,01
23 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 16,39

Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI DNS
Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI

Pool 4
1 Filip Björklund 1998 Upsala IF 32,19
2 Abdisalaam Geedi 1997 Upsala IF 31,52
3 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 30,60
4 Erik Djurberg 1997 Upsala IF 26,10
5 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 23,59
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6 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 22,33
7 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 20,10

Simon Kesti 1997 Upsala IF DNS
Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor DNS
William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor DNS

P 15 Spjut 600g Final - Sammanställning
1 Jacob Gardenkrans 1997 Malmö AI 45,71
2 Olof Östenberg 1997 IFK Växjö 45,61
3 Theodor Ahlström 1998 IFK Växjö 44,20
4 Jakob Eriksson 1969 IF Göta Karlstad 44,12
5 Oskar Sidenbladh 1997 Hammarby FI 42,58
6 Filip Augustsson 1997 Brattås CK 42,09
7 Elias Högström 1997 Sundsvalls FI 41,74
8 Anton Cigehn 1998 Täby IS 41,18
9 Peter Heen 1997 Huddinge AIS 40,84
10 Carl Wiberg 1997 IFK Växjö 40,81
11 Nicklas Bergman Larsson 1998 Linköping GIF 40,76
12 Gabriel Rosshagen 1998 Täby IS 40,75
13 Simon Larsson 1998 IK Ymer 39,42
14 Marcus Jaurell 1997 Hässelby SK 39,24
15 Hampus Vallström 1997 Luleå FIF 38,66
16 Jonas Sjödin 1997 Piteå IF 37,85
17 Anton Roos 1997 Huddinge AIS 37,55
18 Axel Phil 1999 Piteå IF 37,27
19 Henning André 1997 Nyköpings BIS 36,56
20 Arvid Lindgren 1998 IFK Växjö 36,06
21 Tobias Djuvfeldt 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 36,06
22 Sanya Somsaart 1997 IK Ymer 36,03
23 David Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 35,78
24 Nuttakit Tacum 1998 Piteå IF 35,72
25 Tobias Jonsson 1997 IFK Tumba 35,66
26 Jakob Samuelsson 1998 Hässelby SK 35,39
27 Andreas Djuvfeldt 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 35,22
28 Örn Östenberg 1998 IFK Växjö 34,91
29 Nils Eickhoff 1997 IK Ymer 33,16
30 Filip Björklund 1998 Upsala IF 32,19
31 Oscar Ekberg 1997 Piteå IF 32,10
32 Jakob Åkersten 1998 Täby IS 31,71
33 Abdisalaam Geedi 1997 Upsala IF 31,52
34 Anton Öhman 1997 Huddinge AIS 31,45
35 Adam Kagebäck 1987 Linköping GIF 31,40
36 Filip Sigurd 1998 Sundsvalls FI 30,72
37 Joakim Unell 1997 IF Rigor 30,60
38 Samuel Kagebäck 1997 Linköping GIF 30,51
39 Elias Martinsson 1997 Brattås CK 30,46
40 Tim Yngesjö 1997 Nyköpings BIS 30,34
41 Jesper Arbinge 1997 Huddinge AIS 30,32
42 Sebastian Hargeström 1998 Hammarby FI 30,23
43 Oscar Gustafsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 30,20
44 Anders Öberg 1998 Piteå IF 30,10
45 Henrik Lindström 1998 Luleå FIF 30,08
46 Viktor Bondesson 1998 Malmö AI 29,93
47 Oliver Tered 1997 Hässelby SK 29,45
48 Tommy Nylander 1999 IFK Tumba 29,39
49 Daniel Lundborg 1997 IFK Växjö 28,82
50 Max Hrelja 1998 Linköping GIF 28,37
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51 Viktor Nylander 1998 Malmö AI 28,29
52 James Gaudiello 1998 Malmö AI 27,97
53 Erik Hammarberg 1997 Luleå FIF 27,80
54 Alex Bierhane Söderberg 1997 Hammarby FI 27,70
55 Albin Lundin 1998 IK Ymer 27,37
56 Simon Sigurd 1992 Sundsvalls FI 27,22
57 Tommy Nguyen 1999 Nyköpings BIS 27,15
58 Erik Djurberg 1997 Upsala IF 26,10
59 Marcus Nyberg 1997 Malmö AI 26,09
60 Anton Hördell 1997 Hammarby FI 25,72
61 Hugo Wande 1998 Piteå IF 25,17
62 Robin Gustafsson 1999 Brattås CK 24,73
63 Wiliam Frobe 1998 Täby IS 23,69
64 William Kisekka 1997 Upsala IF 23,59
65 Tobias Söderberg 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 23,12
66 Frank Förnestig 1998 Hammarby FI 23,09
67 Austin Hamilton 1997 Malmö AI 23,08
68 Lukas Johansson 1998 IF Rigor 22,33
69 Jonathan Karlsson 1998 Täby IS 20,57
70 Samuel Wiik 1998 IF Rigor 20,10
71 Alexander Ivehammar 1998 Linköping GIF 19,71
72 Josef Norin 1997 IFK Tumba 18,87
73 Yonathan Helsing 1998 Sundsvalls FI 18,01
74 Axel Ramhult 1998 IK Ymer 16,66
75 Simanjit Singh 1998 Sundsvalls FI 16,39
76 Simon Nilsson 1998 Hässelby SK 14,49

Albin Östman 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Victor Kjellsson 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Ludvig Hillenfjärd 1997 Huddinge AIS EJ 

RES
Fredrik Kilblom 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS
Mattias Öberg 1997 Hässelby SK DNS
Carlos Jonsson 1998 Hässelby SK DNS
Erik Palmqvist 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Henrik Larsson 1999 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Rasmus Eriksson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Julius Larsson Brolin 1998 Täby IS DNS
Jesper Rilegård 1998 Täby IS EJ 

RES
Johan Bengtsson 1998 Täby IS DNS
Carl Krüsell Berg 1998 Hammarby FI
Erik Sehlberg 1997 Hammarby FI DNS
Johan Jorkby 1997 IF Rigor DNS
William Utterberg 1998 IF Rigor DNS
Simon Kesti 1997 Upsala IF DNS

F 15 800 m Final 1/9  16:30

Heat 1
1 Astrid Rosvall 1997 Hässleby SK 2.16,29
2 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 2.43,07
3 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 2.47,97
4 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 2.51,58
5 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 2.56,33
6 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 2.59,92
7 Miranda Sundberg 1998 IK Ymer 3.12,84
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8 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 3.30,80
Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF DNS

Heat 2
1 Patricia Striner 1997 Malmö AI 2.16,34
2 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 2.18,71
3 Linnea Broström 1998 Linköping GIF 2.19,99
4 Hilda Hardell 1997 Hässelby SK 2.23,28
5 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 2.24,05
6 Marina Janhunen 1998 Hammarby FI 2.24,85
7 Olivia Kempi 1998 IFK Helsingborg 2.28,59
8 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 2.30,19

Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI DNS

Heat 3
1 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 2.25,62
2 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 2.26,08
3 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 2.26,56
4 Klara Henriksson 1997 Hässelby SK 2.26,80
5 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.28,84
6 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 2.29,23
7 Lovisa Pettersson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 2.29,56
8 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 2.29,62
9 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.42,82

Heat 4
1 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 2.23,87
2 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 2.23,88
3 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.31,25
4 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 2.32,41
5 Emilia Jönsson 1999 IFK Helsingborg 2.33,37
6 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.34,23
7 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 2.36,45
8 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 2.37,93

Beatrice Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

Heat 5
1 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 2.29,09
2 Linnea Ekblad 1997 Upsala IF 2.32,80
3 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 2.32,81
4 Nora Jansson 1998 Upsala IF 2.34,81
5 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 2.35,81
6 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 2.36,01
7 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 2.37,89
8 Helena Thim 1998 Upsala IF 2.38,46

Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

Heat 6
1 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.30,23
2 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 2.36,24
3 Frida persson 1998 Huddinge AIS 2.38,20
4 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 2.38,28
5 Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF 2.38,71
6 Hanna Johansson 1997 Upsala IF 2.40,13
7 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 2.41,67

© Arena v2.0 RunPro Systems 2012-09-03 07:44:31



8 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.44,11
Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF DNS

Heat 7
1 Johanna Stadig 1998 IK Ymer 2.42,16
2 Anna Kajsa Laampa 1997 Luleå FIF 2.44,81
3 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 2.46,72
4 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 2.48,53
5 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 2.53,65
6 Jennifer Rudberg 1998 IK Ymer 2.55,28
7 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 2.59,24
8 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 2.59,36
9 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 3.14,79

Maria Arvidsson 1998 Brattås CK DNS
Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK DNS

Heat 8
1 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 2.31,03
2 Astrid Lees 1999 Brattås CK 2.48,89
3 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.49,39
4 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 2.49,79
5 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.53,26
6 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 2.53,42
7 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 2.53,94
8 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 3.03,35
9 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 3.05,60

Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK DNS

Heat 9
1 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 2.33,86
2 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 2.35,90
3 Minna Svärd 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 2.37,22
4 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 2.38,70
5 Maja Ström 1999 Nyköpings BIS 2.40,00
6 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 2.41,15
7 Elin Hinsell 1998 IFK Helsingborg 2.42,15
8 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.42,53
9 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 2.46,33
10 Lisa Thor 1998 Huddinge AIS 2.49,60

F 15 800 m Final - Sammanställning
1 Astrid Rosvall 1997 Hässleby SK 2.16,29
2 Patricia Striner 1997 Malmö AI 2.16,34
3 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 2.18,71
4 Linnea Broström 1998 Linköping GIF 2.19,99
5 Hilda Hardell 1997 Hässelby SK 2.23,28
6 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 2.23,87
7 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 2.23,88
8 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 2.24,05
9 Marina Janhunen 1998 Hammarby FI 2.24,85
10 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 2.25,62
11 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 2.26,08
12 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 2.26,56
13 Klara Henriksson 1997 Hässelby SK 2.26,80
14 Olivia Kempi 1998 IFK Helsingborg 2.28,59
15 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.28,84
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16 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 2.29,09
17 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 2.29,23
18 Lovisa Pettersson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 2.29,56
19 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 2.29,62
20 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 2.30,19
21 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.30,23
22 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 2.31,03
23 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.31,25
24 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 2.32,41
25 Linnea Ekblad 1997 Upsala IF 2.32,80
26 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 2.32,81
27 Emilia Jönsson 1999 IFK Helsingborg 2.33,37
28 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 2.33,86
29 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.34,23
30 Nora Jansson 1998 Upsala IF 2.34,81
31 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 2.35,81
32 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 2.35,90
33 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 2.36,01
34 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 2.36,24
35 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 2.36,45
36 Minna Svärd 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 2.37,22
37 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 2.37,89
38 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 2.37,93
39 Frida persson 1998 Huddinge AIS 2.38,20
40 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 2.38,28
41 Helena Thim 1998 Upsala IF 2.38,46
42 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 2.38,70
43 Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF 2.38,71
44 Maja Ström 1999 Nyköpings BIS 2.40,00
45 Hanna Johansson 1997 Upsala IF 2.40,13
46 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 2.41,15
47 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 2.41,67
48 Elin Hinsell 1998 IFK Helsingborg 2.42,15
49 Johanna Stadig 1998 IK Ymer 2.42,16
50 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.42,53
51 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2.42,82
52 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 2.43,07
53 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.44,11
54 Anna Kajsa Laampa 1997 Luleå FIF 2.44,81
55 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 2.46,33
56 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 2.46,72
57 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 2.47,97
58 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 2.48,53
59 Astrid Lees 1999 Brattås CK 2.48,89
60 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 2.49,39
61 Lisa Thor 1998 Huddinge AIS 2.49,60
62 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 2.49,79
63 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 2.51,58
64 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 2.53,26
65 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 2.53,42
66 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 2.53,65
67 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 2.53,94
68 Jennifer Rudberg 1998 IK Ymer 2.55,28
69 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 2.56,33
70 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 2.59,24
71 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 2.59,36
72 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 2.59,92
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73 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 3.03,35
74 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 3.05,60
75 Miranda Sundberg 1998 IK Ymer 3.12,84
76 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 3.14,79
77 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 3.30,80

Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF DNS
Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI DNS
Beatrice Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF DNS
Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK DNS
Maria Arvidsson 1998 Brattås CK DNS
Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK DNS

F 15 80 mh 76,2 Final 1/9  12:20

Heat 1 Vind: +0,1
1 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 13,43
2 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 13,55
3 Marina Janhunen 1998 Hammarby FI 13,62
4 Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK 14,39
5 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 15,14
6 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 15,24

Heat 2 Vind: +0,1
1 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 13,08
2 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 13,82
3 Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 13,86
4 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 14,24
5 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 14,50
6 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 16,55

Heat 3 Vind: +0,1
1 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 12,38
2 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 12,97
3 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 13,60
4 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 14,49
5 Victoria Hjelm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 14,64
6 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 18,90

Heat 4 Vind: +0,1
1 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 13,84
2 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 14,75
3 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 15,46
4 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 15,59
5 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 16,90

Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF DNS

Heat 5 Vind: +1,3
1 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 13,52
2 Lisa Thor 1998 Huddinge AIS 14,47
3 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 15,06
4 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 15,88
5 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 16,31
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6 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 16,36

Heat 6 Vind: +1,4
1 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 13,21
2 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 13,73
3 Johanna Stadig 1998 IK Ymer 14,28
4 Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS 14,29
5 Victoria Engström Kindmark 1997 Upsala IF 14,33
6 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 14,73

Heat 7 Vind: +0,9
1 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 13,20
2 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 13,40
3 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 13,49
4 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 13,53
5 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 13,68
6 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 13,78

Heat 8 Vind: +1,7
1 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 12,68
2 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 12,73
3 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 12,91
4 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 12,99
5 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 13,20
6 Levina Ahlgren 1998 Upsala IF 13,68

Heat 9 Vind: +1,0
1 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 12,38
2 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 12,65
3 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 12,69
4 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 12,97
5 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 13,65

Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg DNF

Heat 10 Vind: +0,5
1 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 12,80
2 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 12,95
3 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 13,09
4 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 13,54
5 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 16,90

Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS DNF

Heat 11 Vind: +0,8
1 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 12,28
2 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 12,63
3 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 12,64
4 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 12,77
5 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 12,93
6 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 13,06

Heat 12 Vind: +1,2
1 Isabelle Nilsson 1997 Piteå IF 12,32
2 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 12,33
3 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 12,68
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3 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 12,68
5 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 12,69
6 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 12,87

Heat 13 Vind: +2,0
1 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 11,69
2 Moa Mattisson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 11,92
3 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 12,30
4 Minna Svärd 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 12,32
5 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 12,48
6 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 12,49

Heat 14 Vind: +1,9
1 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 11,61
2 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 11,87
3 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 11,95
4 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 12,01
5 Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF 12,14
6 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 12,85

F 15 80 mh 76,2 Final - Sammanställning
1 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 11,61
2 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 11,69
3 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 11,87
4 Moa Mattisson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 11,92
5 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 11,95
6 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 12,01
7 Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF 12,14
8 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 12,28
9 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 12,30
10 Isabelle Nilsson 1997 Piteå IF 12,32
11 Minna Svärd 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 12,32
12 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 12,33
13 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 12,38
14 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 12,38
15 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 12,48
16 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 12,49
17 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 12,63
18 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 12,64
19 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 12,65
20 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 12,68
21 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 12,68
22 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 12,68
23 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 12,69
24 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 12,69
25 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 12,73
26 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 12,77
27 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 12,80
28 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 12,85
29 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 12,87
30 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 12,91
31 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 12,93
32 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 12,95
33 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 12,97
34 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 12,97
35 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 12,99
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36 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 13,06
37 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 13,08
38 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 13,09
39 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 13,20
40 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 13,20
41 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 13,21
42 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 13,40
43 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 13,43
44 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 13,49
45 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 13,52
46 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 13,53
47 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 13,54
48 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 13,55
49 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 13,60
50 Marina Janhunen 1998 Hammarby FI 13,62
51 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 13,65
52 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 13,68
53 Levina Ahlgren 1998 Upsala IF 13,68
54 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 13,73
55 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 13,78
56 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 13,82
57 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 13,84
58 Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 13,86
59 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 14,24
60 Johanna Stadig 1998 IK Ymer 14,28
61 Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS 14,29
62 Victoria Engström Kindmark 1997 Upsala IF 14,33
63 Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK 14,39
64 Lisa Thor 1998 Huddinge AIS 14,47
65 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 14,49
66 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 14,50
67 Victoria Hjelm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 14,64
68 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 14,73
69 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 14,75
70 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 15,06
71 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 15,14
72 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 15,24
73 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 15,46
74 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 15,59
75 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 15,88
76 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 16,31
77 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 16,36
78 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 16,55
79 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 16,90
80 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 16,90
81 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 18,90

Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF DNS
Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg DNF
Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS DNF

F 15 Höjd Final 1/9  09:30

Pool 1
1 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 173
2 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 165
3 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 157
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4 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 153
5 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 149
5 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 149
5 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 149
5 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 149
9 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 145
9 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 145
11 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 141
12 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 137

Mimmi Nordén 1997 IFK Tumba DNS

Pool 2
1 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 161
1 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 161
1 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 161
1 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 161
5 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 157
6 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 153
7 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 149
7 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 149
9 Marion Sackey-Mensah 1998 Huddinge AIS 145
10 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 141
11 Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba 129

Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS

Pool 3
1 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 161
2 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 157
3 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 153
4 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 149
4 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 149
6 Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 145
6 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 145
8 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 141
9 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 137
9 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 137
11 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 133
11 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 133
13 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 129

Pool 4
1 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 161
2 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 157
3 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 149
3 Miranda Sundberg 1998 IK Ymer 149
5 Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK 145
6 Lovisa Pettersson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 141
6 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 141
6 Lisa Olsson 1998 Brattås CK 141
9 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 137
9 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 137
11 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 133
12 Beatrice Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 129

Astrid Rosvall 1997 Hässleby SK DNS



Kraftmätningen 31 aug-2 sep 2012 IK Orient Rimnersvallen - Uddevalla

Pool 5
1 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 161
2 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 153
2 Isabelle Nilsson 1997 Piteå IF 153
4 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 149
4 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 149
6 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 141
7 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 137
8 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 133
9 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 125

Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 145

Pool 6
1 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 157
1 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 157
3 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 153
4 Lovisa Larsen 1997 Luleå FIF 149
5 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 145
6 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 141
7 Simone Himmerlid 1997 Sundsvalls FI 137
8 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 133
9 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 125
10 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 121

Pool 7
1 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 157
2 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 153
2 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 153
4 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 149
5 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 145
5 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 145
7 Emilia Jönsson 1999 IFK Helsingborg 141
8 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 137
8 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 137

Pool 8
1 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 157
1 Matilda Fästh 1997 Upsala IF 157
3 Amanda Engman 1997 Upsala IF 153
4 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 149
5 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 145
5 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 145
7 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 137
7 Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF 137
9 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 133

Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF DNS

F 15 Höjd Final - Sammanställning
1 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 173
2 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 165
3 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 161
4 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 161
5 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 161
6 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 161
7 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 161
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8 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 161
9 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 161
10 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 157
11 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 157
12 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 157
13 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 157
14 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 157
15 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 157
16 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 157
17 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 157
18 Matilda Fästh 1997 Upsala IF 157
19 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 153
20 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 153
21 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 153
22 Isabelle Nilsson 1997 Piteå IF 153
23 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 153
24 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 153
25 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 153
26 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 153
27 Amanda Engman 1997 Upsala IF 153
28 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 149
29 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 149
30 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 149
31 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 149
32 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 149
33 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 149
34 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 149
35 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 149
36 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 149
37 Miranda Sundberg 1998 IK Ymer 149
38 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 149
39 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 149
40 Lovisa Larsen 1997 Luleå FIF 149
41 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 149
42 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 149
43 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 145
44 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 145
45 Marion Sackey-Mensah 1998 Huddinge AIS 145
46 Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 145
47 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 145
48 Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK 145
50 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 145
51 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 145
52 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 145
53 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 145
54 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 145
55 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 141
56 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 141
57 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 141
58 Lovisa Pettersson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 141
59 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 141
60 Lisa Olsson 1998 Brattås CK 141
61 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 141
62 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 141
63 Emilia Jönsson 1999 IFK Helsingborg 141
64 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 137
65 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 137



Kraftmätningen 31 aug-2 sep 2012 IK Orient Rimnersvallen - Uddevalla

66 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 137
67 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 137
68 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 137
69 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 137
70 Simone Himmerlid 1997 Sundsvalls FI 137
71 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 137
72 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 137
73 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 137
74 Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF 137
75 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 133
76 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 133
77 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 133
78 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 133
79 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 133
80 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 133
81 Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba 129
82 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 129
83 Beatrice Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 129
84 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 125
85 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 125
86 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 121

Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 145
Mimmi Nordén 1997 IFK Tumba DNS
Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö DNS
Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS
Astrid Rosvall 1997 Hässleby SK DNS
Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF DNS

F 15 Längd Final 31/8  15:00

Pool 1
1 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 5,46 -0,1
2 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 5,37 +1,1
3 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 5,36 +2,1 5,25 

+1,0
4 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 5,33 -0,4
5 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 5,30 +1,1
6 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 5,14 +0,1
7 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 5,12 +1,4
8 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 5,03 +1,2
9 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 5,01 +1,8
10 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,99 +0,0
11 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 4,97 +1,1
12 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 4,93 +0,5
12 Marion Sackey-Mensah 1998 Huddinge AIS 4,93 +0,9
14 Linnea Broström 1998 Linköping GIF 4,86 -0,1
14 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 4,86 +0,0
16 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 4,84 +1,6
17 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,82 +0,3
18 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 4,76 +0,9
19 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 4,73 +1,0
19 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 4,73 +1,6
21 Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF 4,69 +0,1
22 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 4,67 +1,9
23 Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS 4,64 +0,9
24 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 4,63 +0,0
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25 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 4,62 +1,9
26 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,51 +1,7
27 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 4,49 +0,0
27 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 4,49 +0,0
29 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 4,38 +1,7
30 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 4,36 +0,4
31 Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba 4,23 +1,8
32 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 4,19 +0,3
33 Alicioa Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 4,09 +2,3 3,81 

+1,2
34 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,04 -1,2
35 Lisa Thor 1998 Huddinge AIS 3,89 +2,5 3,84 

+0,4
Matilda Lindberg 1997 Huddinge AIS ej. res
Frida persson 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS

Pool 2
1 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 5,29 0,0
2 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 5,06 0,0
3 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 5,03 0,0
4 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 5,00 0,0
5 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 4,97 0,0
6 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 4,95 0,0
7 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 4,81 0,0
8 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 4,77 0,0
9 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 4,73 0,0
10 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 4,64 0,0
11 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 4,62 0,0
12 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 4,59 0,0
13 Laura von Schedvin 1999 IK Ymer 4,52 0,0
14 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 4,47 0,0
15 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 4,43 +0,8
16 Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 4,36 0,0
17 Miranda Sundberg 1998 IK Ymer 4,32 0,0
18 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 4,28 0,0
19 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 4,26 0,0
20 Linnea Johansson 1998 IK Ymer 4,20 0,0
21 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 4,18 0,0
22 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 4,17 0,0
23 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 4,09 0,0
24 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 3,91 0,0
25 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 3,79 0,0

Victoria Sandsjoe 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Hanna Heineman 1997 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK DNS
Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS DNS

Pool 3
1 Isabelle Nilsson 1997 Piteå IF 5,19 0,0
2 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 5,03 +0,5
3 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 4,83 0,0
3 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 4,83 0,0
5 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 4,79 0,0
6 Marina Janhunen 1998 Hammarby FI 4,73 0,0
7 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 4,71 0,0
8 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 4,67 +0,5
9 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 4,61 0,0



Kraftmätningen 31 aug-2 sep 2012 IK Orient Rimnersvallen - Uddevalla

10 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 4,59 0,0
11 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 4,43 0,0
12 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 4,38 0,0
13 Victoria Hjelm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 4,37 0,0
14 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 4,24 0,0
15 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 4,20 0,0
16 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 4,18 0,0
17 Anna Kajsa Laampa 1997 Luleå FIF 4,07 0,0
17 Noomi Westling Öhman 1998 Luleå FIF 4,07 0,0
19 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 4,03 0,0
20 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 3,98 0,0
21 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 3,91 0,0

Pool 4
1 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 5,18 +0,0
2 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 5,03 +0,3
3 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 4,94 +1,6
4 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 4,90 +0,2
5 Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF 4,70 +0,8
6 Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF 4,67 +0,7
7 Moa Mattisson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 4,66 +0,0
8 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 4,65 +1,1
9 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 4,52 +0,3
9 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 4,52 +0,0
11 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 4,44 +0,0
12 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 4,42 +1,6
13 Levina Ahlgren 1998 Upsala IF 4,38 +0,3
14 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 4,35 +0,0
15 Nora Jansson 1998 Upsala IF 4,34 +0,0
16 Hanna Johansson 1997 Upsala IF 4,30 +0,0
17 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 4,14 +0,0
18 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 4,10 +0,0
19 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 4,07 +0,0
20 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 3,96 +0,0
21 Helena Thim 1998 Upsala IF 3,46 +0,0
22 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2,99 +0,0
23 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2,94 +0,0
24 Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF 2,15 +1,1

F 15 Längd Final - Sammanställning
1 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 5,46 -0,1
2 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 5,37 +1,1
3 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 5,36 +2,1 5,25 

+1,0
4 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 5,33 -0,4
5 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 5,30 +1,1
6 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 5,29 0,0
7 Isabelle Nilsson 1997 Piteå IF 5,19 0,0
8 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 5,18 +0,0
9 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 5,14 +0,1
10 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 5,12 +1,4
11 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 5,06 0,0
12 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 5,03 +1,2
13 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 5,03 0,0
14 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 5,03 +0,5
15 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 5,03 +0,3
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16 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 5,01 +1,8
17 Sanna Lundqvist 1997 IK Ymer 5,00 0,0
18 Matilda Grundström 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,99 +0,0
19 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 4,97 +1,1
20 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 4,97 0,0
21 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 4,95 0,0
22 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 4,94 +1,6
23 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 4,93 +0,5
24 Marion Sackey-Mensah 1998 Huddinge AIS 4,93 +0,9
25 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 4,90 +0,2
26 Linnea Broström 1998 Linköping GIF 4,86 -0,1
27 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 4,86 +0,0
28 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 4,84 +1,6
29 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 4,83 0,0
30 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 4,83 0,0
31 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,82 +0,3
32 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 4,81 0,0
33 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 4,79 0,0
34 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 4,77 0,0
35 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 4,76 +0,9
36 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 4,73 +1,0
37 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 4,73 +1,6
38 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 4,73 0,0
39 Marina Janhunen 1998 Hammarby FI 4,73 0,0
40 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 4,71 0,0
41 Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF 4,70 +0,8
42 Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF 4,69 +0,1
43 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 4,67 +1,9
44 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 4,67 +0,5
45 Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF 4,67 +0,7
46 Moa Mattisson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 4,66 +0,0
47 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 4,65 +1,1
48 Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS 4,64 +0,9
49 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 4,64 0,0
50 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 4,63 +0,0
51 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 4,62 +1,9
52 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 4,62 0,0
53 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 4,61 0,0
54 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 4,59 0,0
55 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 4,59 0,0
56 Laura von Schedvin 1999 IK Ymer 4,52 0,0
57 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 4,52 +0,3
58 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 4,52 +0,0
59 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,51 +1,7
60 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 4,49 +0,0
61 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 4,49 +0,0
62 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 4,47 0,0
63 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 4,44 +0,0
64 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 4,43 +0,8
65 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 4,43 0,0
66 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 4,42 +1,6
67 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 4,38 +1,7
68 Hanna Kapell 1998 Hammarby FI 4,38 0,0
69 Levina Ahlgren 1998 Upsala IF 4,38 +0,3
70 Victoria Hjelm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 4,37 0,0
71 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 4,36 +0,4
72 Sallie Lundh 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 4,36 0,0



Kraftmätningen 31 aug-2 sep 2012 IK Orient Rimnersvallen - Uddevalla

73 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 4,35 +0,0
74 Nora Jansson 1998 Upsala IF 4,34 +0,0
75 Miranda Sundberg 1998 IK Ymer 4,32 0,0
76 Hanna Johansson 1997 Upsala IF 4,30 +0,0
77 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 4,28 0,0
78 Sandra Vallin 1998 Brattås CK 4,26 0,0
79 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 4,24 0,0
80 Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba 4,23 +1,8
81 Linnea Johansson 1998 IK Ymer 4,20 0,0
82 Rosa Vallgårda 1999 Luleå FIF 4,20 0,0
83 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 4,19 +0,3
84 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 4,18 0,0
85 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 4,18 0,0
86 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 4,17 0,0
87 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 4,14 +0,0
88 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 4,10 +0,0
89 Alicioa Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 4,09 +2,3 3,81 

+1,2
90 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 4,09 0,0
91 Anna Kajsa Laampa 1997 Luleå FIF 4,07 0,0
92 Noomi Westling Öhman 1998 Luleå FIF 4,07 0,0
93 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 4,07 +0,0
94 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 4,04 -1,2
95 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 4,03 0,0
96 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 3,98 0,0
97 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 3,96 +0,0
98 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 3,91 0,0
99 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 3,91 0,0
100 Lisa Thor 1998 Huddinge AIS 3,89 +2,5 3,84 

+0,4
101 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 3,79 0,0
102 Helena Thim 1998 Upsala IF 3,46 +0,0
103 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2,99 +0,0
104 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 2,94 +0,0
105 Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF 2,15 +1,1

Matilda Lindberg 1997 Huddinge AIS ej. res
Frida persson 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS
Victoria Sandsjoe 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Hanna Heineman 1997 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS DNS
Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK DNS

F 15 Kula 3,0 Final 1/9  09:30

Pool 1
1 Amanda Malmhed 1998 Linköping GIF 11,86
2 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 11,65
3 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 11,06
4 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 10,95
5 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 10,92
6 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 10,90
7 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 10,62
8 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 10,23
9 Matilda Lindberg 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,21
10 Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS 9,75
11 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 9,61
© Arena v2.0 RunPro Systems 2012-09-03 07:44:31



12 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 9,41
13 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 9,04
14 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 9,01
15 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 8,85
16 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,69
17 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 8,19
18 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 8,00
19 Alicioa Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 7,94
20 Lovisa Zederfeldt 1998 Malmö AI 7,33
21 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 7,31
22 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 7,26
23 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 7,23
24 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 7,19
25 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 7,13
26 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 6,94
27 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 6,82
28 Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF 6,73
29 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 6,71
30 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 6,58
31 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 5,52

Patricia Striner 1997 Malmö AI DNS
Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Marion Sackey-Mensah 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS

Pool 2
1 Agne Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 14,46
2 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 11,99
3 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 11,91
4 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 11,83
5 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 11,23
6 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 10,76
7 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 10,68
8 Emma Landegren 1997 IK Ymer 9,72
9 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 9,68
10 Jennifer Rudberg 1998 IK Ymer 9,54
11 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 9,42
12 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 8,96
13 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 8,31
14 Victoria Sandsjoe 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 8,29
15 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 7,77
16 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 7,63
17 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 7,08
18 Wilma Forsström 1998 Brattås CK 6,89
19 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 6,84
20 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 6,13
21 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 5,90

Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK DNS
Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK DNS
Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer DNS

Pool 3
1 Simone Himmerlid 1997 Sundsvalls FI 12,43
2 Maja Lovén 1998 Luleå FIF 10,14
3 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 10,10
4 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 9,79
5 Emily Berghäll 1998 Hammarby FI 9,75
6 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 9,72
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7 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 9,35
8 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 8,96
9 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 8,75
10 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 8,64
10 Noomi Westling Öhman 1998 Luleå FIF 8,64
12 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 8,42
13 Emilia Karlsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 8,26
14 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 8,15
15 Victoria Hjelm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 7,75
16 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 7,68
17 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 7,65
18 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 7,36
19 Lovisa Larsen 1997 Luleå FIF 7,20
20 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 6,64
21 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 5,05

Pool 4
1 Victoria Engström Kindmark 1997 Upsala IF 11,28
2 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 10,23
3 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 9,55
4 Nora Jansson 1998 Upsala IF 9,44
5 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 9,18
6 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 8,98
7 Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF 8,42
8 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 8,32
9 Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF 7,99
10 Matilda Fästh 1997 Upsala IF 7,88
11 Isabella Kvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 7,82
12 Lisa Aronsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 7,48
13 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 7,46
14 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 7,30
15 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 7,22
16 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 7,09
17 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 7,02
18 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 6,68
19 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 6,55
20 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 6,49
21 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 6,14
22 Olivia Kempi 1998 IFK Helsingborg 6,11

Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF DNS

F 15 Kula 3,0 Final - Sammanställning
1 Agne Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 14,46
2 Simone Himmerlid 1997 Sundsvalls FI 12,43
3 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 11,99
4 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 11,91
5 Amanda Malmhed 1998 Linköping GIF 11,86
6 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 11,83
7 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 11,65
8 Victoria Engström Kindmark 1997 Upsala IF 11,28
9 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 11,23
10 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 11,06
11 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 10,95
12 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 10,92
13 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 10,90
14 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 10,76
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15 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 10,68
16 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 10,62
17 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 10,23
18 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 10,23
19 Matilda Lindberg 1997 Huddinge AIS 10,21
20 Maja Lovén 1998 Luleå FIF 10,14
21 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 10,10
22 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 9,79
23 Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS 9,75
24 Emily Berghäll 1998 Hammarby FI 9,75
25 Emma Landegren 1997 IK Ymer 9,72
26 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 9,72
27 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 9,68
28 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 9,61
29 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 9,55
30 Jennifer Rudberg 1998 IK Ymer 9,54
31 Nora Jansson 1998 Upsala IF 9,44
32 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 9,42
33 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 9,41
34 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 9,35
35 Wilma Nordqvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 9,18
36 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 9,04
37 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 9,01
38 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 8,98
39 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 8,96
40 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 8,96
41 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 8,85
42 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 8,75
43 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 8,69
44 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 8,64
45 Noomi Westling Öhman 1998 Luleå FIF 8,64
46 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 8,42
47 Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF 8,42
48 Isa Andersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 8,32
49 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 8,31
50 Victoria Sandsjoe 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 8,29
51 Emilia Karlsson 1997 Nyköpings BIS 8,26
52 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 8,19
53 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 8,15
54 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 8,00
55 Maria Lindeberg 1998 Upsala IF 7,99
56 Alicioa Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 7,94
57 Matilda Fästh 1997 Upsala IF 7,88
58 Isabella Kvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 7,82
59 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 7,77
60 Victoria Hjelm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 7,75
61 Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI 7,68
62 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 7,65
63 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 7,63
64 Lisa Aronsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 7,48
65 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 7,46
66 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 7,36
67 Lovisa Zederfeldt 1998 Malmö AI 7,33
68 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 7,31
69 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 7,30
70 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 7,26
71 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 7,23
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72 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 7,22
73 Lovisa Larsen 1997 Luleå FIF 7,20
74 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 7,19
75 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 7,13
76 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 7,09
77 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 7,08
78 Nikolina Nordqvist 1997 IFK Helsingborg 7,02
79 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 6,94
80 Wilma Forsström 1998 Brattås CK 6,89
81 Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 6,84
82 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 6,82
83 Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF 6,73
84 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 6,71
85 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 6,68
86 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 6,64
87 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 6,58
88 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 6,55
89 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 6,49
90 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 6,14
91 Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS 6,13
92 Olivia Kempi 1998 IFK Helsingborg 6,11
93 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 5,90
94 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 5,52
95 Elina Sandberg 1998 Piteå IF 5,05

Marion Sackey-Mensah 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS
Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba DNS
Patricia Striner 1997 Malmö AI DNS
Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK DNS
Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer DNS
Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK DNS
Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF DNS

F 15 Spjut 400 gr Final 31/8  15:00

Pool 1
1 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 39,81
2 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 37,40
3 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 37,25
4 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 36,90
5 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 35,96
6 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 34,50
7 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 34,30
8 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 31,59
9 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 30,49
10 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 30,36
11 Matilda Lindberg 1997 Huddinge AIS 28,80
12 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 28,02
13 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 27,08
14 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 24,62
15 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 24,45
16 Patricia Striner 1997 Malmö AI 24,30
17 Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba 24,06
18 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 23,34
19 Lovisa Zederfeldt 1998 Malmö AI 23,02
20 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 22,78
21 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 22,72
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22 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 21,43
23 Alicioa Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 21,07
24 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 20,42
25 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 18,92
26 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 18,52
27 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 18,25
28 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 17,86
29 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 17,62
30 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 17,12
31 Linnea Broström 1998 Linköping GIF 15,32
32 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 14,68
33 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 14,11
34 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 14,08

Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF ej res
Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS

Pool 2
1 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 37,49
2 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 34,99
3 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 34,98
4 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 33,45
5 Emma Landegren 1997 IK Ymer 31,38
6 Agne Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 29,24
7 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 28,92
8 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 28,76
9 Minna Svärd 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 27,86
10 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 25,53
11 Victoria Sandsjoe 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 24,70
12 Jennifer Rudberg 1998 IK Ymer 24,05
13 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 23,75
14 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 22,75
15 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 22,00
16 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 21,86
17 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 21,74
18 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 20,48
19 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 20,35
20 Linnea Johansson 1998 IK Ymer 19,89
21 Beatrice Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 19,70
22 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 18,41
23 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 17,54
24 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 15,63
25 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 14,60
26 Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK 14,52

Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS EJ. res.
Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Hanna Heineman 1997 IF Göta Karlstad DNS

Pool 3
1 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 36,73
2 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 31,62
3 Maja Lovén 1998 Luleå FIF 29,41
4 Simone Himmerlid 1997 Sundsvalls FI 28,52
5 Emily Berghäll 1998 Hammarby FI 28,20
6 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 27,60
7 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 27,44
8 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 23,87
9 Lovisa Larsen 1997 Luleå FIF 23,03



Kraftmätningen 31 aug-2 sep 2012 IK Orient Rimnersvallen - Uddevalla

10 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 22,91
11 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 21,60
12 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 20,24
13 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 19,98
14 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 19,08
15 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 16,09
16 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 14,90
17 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 13,51
18 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 11,94
19 Alice Hasselgren 1998 Nyköpings BIS 9,09

Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI ej. res
Noomi Westling Öhman 1998 Luleå FIF DNS

Pool 4
1 Isabella Kvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 39,96
2 Amanda Engman 1997 Upsala IF 36,07
3 Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF 26,84
4 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 24,97
5 Helena Thim 1998 Upsala IF 24,80
6 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 23,89
7 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 23,50
8 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 21,55
9 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 20,81
10 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 20,21
10 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 20,20
12 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 17,99
13 Olivia Kempi 1998 IFK Helsingborg 17,76
14 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 17,01
15 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 16,45
16 Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF 16,19
17 Lisa Aronsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 16,12
18 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 11,58
19 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 11,14
20 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 10,93

Elin Hinsell 1998 IFK Helsingborg DNS
Victoria Engström Kindmark 1997 Upsala IF DNS

F 15 Spjut 400 gr Final - Sammanställning
1 Isabella Kvist 1998 IFK Helsingborg 39,96
2 Lovisa Östervall 1997 IFK Tumba 39,81
3 Emma Harrysson 1997 Brattås CK 37,49
4 Beatrice Lantz 1997 IFK Växjö 37,40
5 Mathilda Eriksson 1998 IFK Tumba 37,25
6 Linn Bengtsson 1997 IFK Växjö 36,90
7 Ida Fritzdorf-Kåberg 1998 Hammarby FI 36,73
8 Amanda Engman 1997 Upsala IF 36,07
9 Emilia Stenström 1997 Huddinge AIS 35,96
10 Bianca Salming 1998 Täby IS 34,99
11 Ebba Olsson 1997 Brattås CK 34,98
12 Mikaela Linner 1998 IFK Växjö 34,50
13 Nicole Berner 1997 Huddinge AIS 34,30
14 Lovisa Linde 1998 Täby IS 33,45
15 Felicia Lindberg 1997 Hammarby FI 31,62
16 Olivia Björklund 1997 Huddinge AIS 31,59
17 Emma Landegren 1997 IK Ymer 31,38
18 Johanna Dyremark 1997 IFK Tumba 30,49
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19 Hanna Hoff 1997 IFK Växjö 30,36
20 Maja Lovén 1998 Luleå FIF 29,41
21 Agne Larsson 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 29,24
22 Sandra Skogström 1997 Hässelby SK 28,92
23 Matilda Lindberg 1997 Huddinge AIS 28,80
24 Helena Kolte 1998 Täby IS 28,76
25 Simone Himmerlid 1997 Sundsvalls FI 28,52
26 Emily Berghäll 1998 Hammarby FI 28,20
27 Frida Bergvall 1999 IFK Växjö 28,02
28 Minna Svärd 1997 IF Göta Karlstad 27,86
29 Melinda Hedstig 1997 Luleå FIF 27,60
30 Madelene Dahlberg 1998 Piteå IF 27,44
31 Rebecka Svedberg 1998 Linköping GIF 27,08
32 Sofia Lindh 1998 Upsala IF 26,84
33 Emelie Rantzov 1998 IK Ymer 25,53
34 Emma Söderström 1998 Göteborgs KIK 24,97
35 Helena Thim 1998 Upsala IF 24,80
36 Victoria Sandsjoe 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 24,70
37 Linnea Agefjäll 1997 Linköping GIF 24,62
38 Anna Hermann 1997 IFK Växjö 24,45
39 Patricia Striner 1997 Malmö AI 24,30
40 Elin Sjöström 1998 IFK Tumba 24,06
41 Jennifer Rudberg 1998 IK Ymer 24,05
42 Amanda Hjalmarsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 23,89
43 Jenni Sandgren 1998 Sundsvalls FI 23,87
44 Karin Ytterberg 1997 IK Ymer 23,75
45 Annie Lindh 1997 Hovslätts IK 23,50
46 Tove Olsson 1998 IFK Tumba 23,34
47 Lovisa Larsen 1997 Luleå FIF 23,03
48 Lovisa Zederfeldt 1998 Malmö AI 23,02
49 Ellen Eklund 1998 Piteå IF 22,91
50 Ebba Karlsson 1997 Huddinge AIS 22,78
51 Veronica Enblom 1997 Hässelby SK 22,75
52 Therese Bjureby 1997 Linköping GIF 22,72
53 Hanna Gutemar Rilegård 1998 Täby IS 22,00
54 Elienor Werner 1998 Hässelby SK 21,86
55 Nora Kazeem-Karlsson 1998 Hässelby SK 21,74
56 Kajsa Östman 1997 Sundsvalls FI 21,60
57 Johanna Birgersson 1998 IFK Helsingborg 21,55
58 Sanmdra Östby 1997 IFK Tumba 21,43
59 Alicioa Svensson 1998 IFK Tumba 21,07
60 Connie Grefjord 1999 Hovslätts IK 20,81
61 Alexandra Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 20,48
62 Emelie Öberg 1997 Linköping GIF 20,42
63 Josefiné Dahlbäck 1998 Täby IS 20,35
64 Maja Fagerholm 1998 Nyköpings BIS 20,24
65 Tess Hertz-Saebbö 1998 Göteborgs KIK 20,21
66 Ida Nilsson 1998 Hovslätts IK 20,20
67 Rosanna Cianelli 1999 Hammarby FI 19,98
68 Linnea Johansson 1998 IK Ymer 19,89
69 Beatrice Larsson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad 19,70
70 Jennifer Dahlberg 1997 Piteå IF 19,08
71 Alicia Kerrolf 1997 IFK Växjö 18,92
72 Louise Estberg 1998 Malmö AI 18,52
73 Maria Södergren 1998 Täby IS 18,41
74 Julia Sjöqvist 1997 IFK Växjö 18,25
75 Sofia Lindwall 1998 Göteborgs KIK 17,99
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76 Alexandra Wiberg 1999 Malmö AI 17,86
77 Olivia Kempi 1998 IFK Helsingborg 17,76
78 Sofia Tingestedt 1997 Malmö AI 17,62
79 Elina Lanndalen 1997 IK Ymer 17,54
80 Jenny Lestander 1998 Linköping GIF 17,12
81 Kerstin Wadman 1998 Göteborgs KIK 17,01
82 Anna Påsse 1999 Göteborgs KIK 16,45
83 Elsa Herlitz 1997 Upsala IF 16,19
84 Lisa Aronsson 1997 Hovslätts IK 16,12
85 Emma Bäckman 1998 Nyköpings BIS 16,09
86 Johanna Norberg 1998 Täby IS 15,63
87 Linnea Broström 1998 Linköping GIF 15,32
88 Elin Larsgren 1998 Piteå IF 14,90
89 Malin Olsson 1997 Malmö AI 14,68
90 Jenny Wingqvist 1997 Hässelby SK 14,60
91 Elin Molander Johansson 1997 Brattås CK 14,52
92 Lisa Svensson 1997 Linköping GIF 14,11
93 Filippa Fernström 1998 Malmö AI 14,08
94 Pernilla Hansson 1998 Hammarby FI 13,51
95 Mathilda Lund 1997 Nyköpings BIS 11,94
96 Agnes Fredriksen 1997 Hovslätts IK 11,58
97 Lisa Björklund 1998 Göteborgs KIK 11,14
98 Ellen Stubner 1998 Göteborgs KIK 10,93
99 Alice Hasselgren 1998 Nyköpings BIS 9,09

Hanna Wahlström 1998 Linköping GIF ej res
Felicia Bodaxell 1998 Huddinge AIS DNS
Moa Hansson 1998 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Hanna Heineman 1997 IF Göta Karlstad DNS
Johanna Sundström 1998 Täby IS EJ. res.
Julia Söderberg 1998 Sundsvalls FI ej. res
Noomi Westling Öhman 1998 Luleå FIF DNS
Elin Hinsell 1998 IFK Helsingborg DNS
Victoria Engström Kindmark 1997 Upsala IF DNS
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